
001 |RO 25 2069286F | |DB0355E1 |25.08 09:36:11.3 |OK |01 |024 |
002 |RO 25 0054925F | |DB0B287D |25.08 09:36:31.5 |OK |01 |062 |
003 |RO 25 0054972F | |DB0B2881 |25.08 09:38:02.6 |OK |01 |006 |
004 |RO 25 0054973F | |DB1349A7 |25.08 09:38:05.4 |OK |01 |008 |
005 |RO 25 0054901F | |DB0954DF |25.08 09:38:05.8 |OK |01 |017 |
006 |RO 25 0054935F | |DA4236DF |25.08 09:38:06.7 |OK |01 |025 |
007 |RO 25 0054930F | |DB0DB9E2 |25.08 09:38:40.0 |OK |01 |039 |
008 |RO 25 0054911F | |DB0B2873 |25.08 09:38:41.5 |OK |01 |030 |
009 |RO 25 0054924F | |DB0DB990 |25.08 09:38:43.0 |OK |01 |055 |
010 |RO 25 0054951F | |DB0B2825 |25.08 09:38:44.7 |OK |01 |046 |
011 |RO 25 0054957F | |DB0DB9B4 |25.08 09:38:47.3 |OK |01 |012 |
012 |RO 25 0054947F | |DB0DB9E5 |25.08 09:38:50.6 |OK |01 |056 |
013 |RO 25 0054931F | |DB0355CF |25.08 09:40:26.3 |OK |01 |042 |
014 |RO 25 0054975F | |DB0DB9C4 |25.08 09:40:28.1 |OK |01 |004 |
015 |RO 25 0054933F | |DB0355FC |25.08 09:40:47.9 |OK |01 |026 |
016 |RO 25 0054969F | |DB0355E4 |25.08 09:40:48.3 |OK |01 |063 |
017 |RO 25 0054950F | |DB0355F9 |25.08 09:40:50.4 |OK |01 |001 |
018 |RO 25 0257080F | |DB0954F2 |25.08 09:40:52.9 |OK |01 |003 |
019 |RO 25 2069285F | |DB0B2843 |25.08 09:40:55.4 |OK |01 |060 |
020 |RO 25 0054961F | |DB0DB9BA |25.08 09:41:00.3 |OK |01 |016 |
021 |RO 25 0054905F | |DA4239E0 |25.08 09:41:02.0 |OK |01 |018 |
022 |RO 25 0054923F | |DB0DB9ED |25.08 09:42:45.4 |OK |01 |037 |
023 |RO 25 0054945F | |DB0DB9AB |25.08 09:42:48.3 |OK |01 |013 |
024 |RO 25 0054955F | |DB035626 |25.08 09:43:02.7 |OK |01 |015 |
025 |RO 25 0257081F | |DB0355EB |25.08 09:43:04.1 |OK |01 |040 |
026 |RO 25 0054927F | |DB0DB9B9 |25.08 09:43:11.8 |OK |01 |059 |
027 |RO 25 0054964F | |DB0DB9D2 |25.08 09:43:27.9 |OK |01 |014 |
028 |RO 25 0054966F | |DB0DB99E |25.08 09:43:33.0 |OK |01 |041 |
029 |RO 25 0054918F | |DB0DB9A2 |25.08 09:43:38.0 |OK |01 |031 |
030 |RO 25 0054936F | |DB035611 |25.08 09:44:13.4 |OK |01 |049 |
031 |RO 25 0054944F | |DB0DB9B1 |25.08 09:47:00.5 |OK |01 |019 |
032 |RO 25 0054939F | |DB0B2844 |25.08 09:47:00.9 |OK |01 |010 |
033 |RO 25 0054928F | |DB0355CD |25.08 09:47:03.8 |OK |01 |051 |
034 |RO 25 0054937F | |DB0B2850 |25.08 09:47:07.2 |OK |01 |005 |
035 |RO 25 0054913F | |DB0355D5 |25.08 09:47:07.6 |OK |01 |058 |
036 |RO 25 0054907F | |DB0B2886 |25.08 09:47:10.9 |OK |01 |043 |
037 |RO 25 0054915F | |DB0DB9B8 |25.08 09:47:12.1 |OK |01 |036 |
038 |RO 25 2069291F | |DB035EEA |25.08 09:47:15.8 |OK |01 |034 |
039 |RO 25 0054921F | |DB0B282A |25.08 09:47:18.3 |OK |01 |047 |
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040 |RO 25 0054959F | |DB1349A4 |25.08 09:47:20.1 |OK |01 |035 |
041 |RO 25 0054958F | |DA55778E |25.08 09:47:41.8 |OK |01 |011 |
042 |RO 25 0054962F | |DB0DB99D |25.08 09:47:44.4 |OK |01 |052 |
043 |RO 25 0054919F | |DB035618 |25.08 09:51:53.8 |OK |01 |054 |
044 |RO 25 0054963F | |DB0DB99C |25.08 09:51:56.9 |OK |01 |048 |
045 |RO 25 0054926F | |DB0954C1 |25.08 09:52:05.5 |OK |01 |053 |
046 |RO 25 2069287F | |DA4234A1 |25.08 09:53:30.7 |OK |01 |027 |
047 |RO 25 2069289F | |DB0355F7 |25.08 09:55:46.7 |OK |01 |028 |
048 |RO 25 2069288F | |DB035600 |25.08 09:55:48.9 |OK |01 |057 |
049 |RO 25 0054934F | |DB1349C1 |25.08 09:55:52.2 |OK |01 |023 |
050 |RO 25 0054970F | |DB1349D9 |25.08 09:55:58.6 |OK |01 |021 |
051 |RO 25 0054917F | |DB0DB9B5 |25.08 09:56:00.9 |OK |01 |044 |
052 |RO 25 0054912F | |DB0DB9C5 |25.08 10:02:26.6 |OK |01 |007 |
053 |RO 25 0054906F | |DB0DB9CB |25.08 10:03:15.7 |OK |01 |038 |
054 |RO 25 0054904F | |DB0355D9 |25.08 10:10:08.1 |OK |01 |033 |
055 |RO 25 0054903F | |DB0DB993 |25.08 10:10:08.9 |OK |01 |050 |
056 |RO 25 0054940F | |DB0355D8 |25.08 10:10:11.5 |OK |01 |045 |
057 |RO 25 2069281F | |DA154B32 |25.08 10:10:14.1 |OK |01 |022 |
058 |RO 25 0054941F | |DB0355E5 |25.08 10:10:14.6 |OK |01 |020 |
059 |RO 25 0054938F | |DB0355D3 |25.08 10:15:58.2 |OK |01 |009 |
060 |RO 25 2069284F | |DB0355DE |25.08 10:30:22.5 |OK |01 |029 |
061 |RO 25 0054948F | |DB0355F1 |25.08 10:47:18.3 |OK |01 |061 |
062 |RO 25 0054976F | |DB0B2855 |25.08 10:50:49.2 |OK |01 |002 |
063 |RO 25 0054929F | |DB1349E0 |25.08 13:15:41.4 |OK |01 |032 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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